
Individual Classification
Round 6 - Croydon

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 18/05/17 21:17:00

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 33 1:03:52.867
2 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:03:52.987 +0.120
3 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 33 1:03:53.961 +1.094
4 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:03:55.033 +2.166
5 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 33 1:03:56.364 +3.497
6 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 33 1:03:57.536 +4.669
7 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:03:57.564 +4.697
8 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:03:57.855 +4.988
9 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:03:57.887 +5.020
10 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 33 1:03:58.721 +5.854
11 142 Lloyd Chapman Catford CC Equipe/Banks 33 1:03:58.724 +5.857
12 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 33 1:03:58.862 +5.995
13 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 33 1:04:00.598 +7.731
14 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:04:08.047 +15.180
15 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 33 1:04:10.631 +17.764
16 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 33 1:04:10.692 +17.825
17 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 33 1:04:10.918 +18.051
18 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 33 1:04:54.367 +1:01.500
19 28 Gruff Lewis Madison Genesis 33 1:05:34.370 +1:41.503
20 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 32 1:04:49.668 +1 Lap
21 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 30 1:00:18.108 +3 Laps
22 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 29 0:58:27.791 +4 Laps
23 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 29 0:58:28.292 +4 Laps
24 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 29 0:58:28.413 +4 Laps
25 249 Richard Mardle Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 29 0:58:28.682 +4 Laps
26 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 29 0:58:29.001 +4 Laps
27 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 29 0:58:29.185 +4 Laps
28 222 Kieran Brady Richardsons Trek 29 0:58:30.089 +4 Laps
29 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 29 0:58:30.140 +4 Laps
30 145 Joshua Lawless Catford CC Equipe/Banks 29 0:58:30.646 +4 Laps
31 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 29 0:58:31.402 +4 Laps
32 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 29 0:58:33.090 +4 Laps
33 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 29 0:58:35.700 +4 Laps
34 27 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis 29 0:58:36.041 +4 Laps
35 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 29 0:58:36.968 +4 Laps
36 151 Joshua Haasz Catford CC Equipe/Banks 29 0:58:40.443 +4 Laps
37 148 Laurence Kirby Catford CC Equipe/Banks 29 0:58:43.370 +4 Laps
38 160 Anthony Moye Spirit Racing Tifosi 29 0:58:47.420 +4 Laps
39 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 29 0:58:47.581 +4 Laps
40 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 29 0:59:29.899 +4 Laps
41 170 Tom Scott-Collins Spirit Racing Tifosi 28 0:58:24.306 +5 Laps
42 243 Lee Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 28 0:58:36.502 +5 Laps
43 124 Rob Ormond Morvelo Basso 28 0:58:36.635 +5 Laps
44 241 Barnabas Purbrook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 28 0:59:06.735 +5 Laps
45 120 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 27 0:58:37.560 +6 Laps

DNF 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 25 0:50:53.451
DNF 169 Stanley Kennett Spirit Racing Tifosi 19 0:38:23.159
DNF 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 17 0:33:13.991
DNF 244 Mike Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 16 0:32:28.141
DNF 144 James Jobber Catford CC Equipe/Banks 15 0:30:10.479
DNF 221 Ollie Maxwell Richardsons Trek 15 0:30:26.557
DNF 126 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 13 0:28:24.582
DNF 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 7 0:14:37.022
DNF 246 Chris Snook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 2 4:14.769
DNS 45 Tristan Robbins Team Raleigh GAC 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 18/05/17 21:17:00

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:03:52.867
 2 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:03:52.987
 3 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:03:53.961
 4 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:03:55.033
 5 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:03:56.364
 6 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 1:03:57.536
 7 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:03:57.564
 8 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:03:57.855
 9 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 1:03:57.887
 10 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:03:58.721
 11 142 Lloyd Chapman Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:03:58.724
 12 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 1:03:58.862
 13 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 1:04:00.598
 14 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 1:04:08.047
 15 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1:04:10.631
 16 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:04:10.692
 17 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:04:10.918
 18 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:04:54.367
 19 28 Gruff Lewis Madison Genesis 1:05:34.370
 20 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:06:19.800
 21 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:06:30.724
 22 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:06:31.862
 22 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 1:06:31.862
 22 249 Richard Mardle Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:06:31.862
 25 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:06:33.000
 25 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 1:06:33.000
 27 222 Kieran Brady Richardsons Trek 1:06:34.138
 27 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 1:06:34.138
 27 145 Joshua Lawless Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:06:34.138
 30 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 1:06:35.276
 31 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 1:06:37.552
 32 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:06:39.828
 33 27 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis 1:06:40.966
 33 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:06:40.966
 35 151 Joshua Haasz Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:06:45.517
 36 148 Laurence Kirby Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:06:48.931
 37 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 1:06:50.531
 38 160 Anthony Moye Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:06:53.483
 38 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:06:53.483
 40 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:07:41.276
 41 170 Tom Scott-Collins Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:08:49.714
 42 243 Lee Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:09:03.857
 42 124 Rob Ormond Morvelo Basso 1:09:03.857
 44 241 Barnabas Purbrook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:09:39.214
 45 120 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 1:11:38.556
 46 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 1:12:58.556
 47 169 Stanley Kennett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:13:58.556
 48 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 1:14:18.556
 49 244 Mike Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:14:28.556
 50 144 James Jobber Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:14:38.556
 50 221 Ollie Maxwell Richardsons Trek 1:14:38.556
 52 126 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 1:14:58.556
 53 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 1:15:58.556
 54 246 Chris Snook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:16:48.556
 55 45 Tristan Robbins Team Raleigh GAC 1:17:08.556


